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Contract Operators Chair

Adjustments Twin lever, Gas lift, Manual back height adjustment
ETE-OPS10 High back chair no arms £92.00
ETE-OPS11 High Back chair with adjustable arms £123.00

Operators Chairs

Adjustments Twin lever, Gas lift, Manual back height adjustment
ETE-OPS20 Mid back chair no arms £117.00
ETE-OPS21 Mid back chair with adjustable arms £145.00
ETE-OPS22 High back chair no arms £121.00
ETE-OPS23 High back chair with fixed arms £149.00

Large Operators Chairs

Adjustments 3 lever, Gas lift, Ratchet back height adjustment

ETE-OPS32 High back chair no arms £142.00
ETE-OPS33 High back chair with adjustable arms £168.00
ETE-OPS34 Jumbo back chair no arms £161.00
ETE-OPS35 Jumbo back chair with adjustable arms  £187.00

Jumbo back chair has seat slide and lumbar pump fitted as standard.

Chair options Not available on the contract chairs

ETE-OPS/ST Seat Slide £20.00

ETE-OPS/PL Pump up Lumbar Pump £21.00 Dimensions
ETE-OPS/D Draughtsman's Kit £45.00 Seat height
ETE-OPS/SWC Soft wheel castors for wooden floors £10.00 Seat height Jumbo chair
ETE-OPS/BLC Brake loaded castors £12.00 Seat width
ETE-OPS/BULC Brake unloaded castors £12.00 seat Width Jumbo chair

Seat depth

Seat depth Jumbo chair
Seat width with arms
Mid back height

High back height
Jumbo back height

460-585
490-620
495

510

450

470

590
890-1020
970-1095
1070-1200

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



TASK CHAIR
High back

ETE-TAK40
ETE-TAK41
ETE-TAK42

Extras
ETE-TAK/AA
ETE-TAK/ATA
ETE-TAK/AFA
ETE-TAK/SS
ETE-TAK/PL
ETE-TAK/PB

Dimensions

Seat height
Seat width
Seat depth
Back width
Back height

High back no Arms 2 Lever
High back on arms

High back on arms

Height and depth adjustable arms

Round back (R)

£141.00
£169.00
£161.00

Height depth and twist adjustable arms

Height and foldaway arms

Seat slide
Pump up Lumbar
Polished base

46-570

530
480
460

540-620

Mesh back (M)

£219.00
£231.00
£223.00

£29.00
£36.00
£40.00
£22.00
£24.00
£31.00

Standard back (S)

£151.00
£176.00
£170.00

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



TASK CHAIR fully loaded

Adjustments

ETE-TAK30
ETE-TAK31
ETE-TAK32
ETE-TAK33

Extras
ETE-OPS/SWC
ETE-OPS/BLC
ETE-OPS/BULC
ETE-OPS/CB

Gas height Seat tilt Back Adjustment Hatchet back

Seat slide and Lumbar pump as standard

Black trim chair no arms £178.00
Black trim chair with adjustable arms  £216.00
Chrome trim chair no arms £218.00

Chrome trim chair with adjustable arms £265.00

Soft wheel castors for wooden floors £8.50

Brake loaded castors £10.00
Brake unloaded castors £10.00
Chrome base £31.00

Dimensions

Seat height

Seat width

Seat depth

Seat width with arms

Back height

500-610
510

470

660
1055-1165

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



Mesh and upholstered chair Synchro Body Responsive Mechanism

Adjustments

ETE-MB1
ETE-MB1A
ETE-MB2A
ETE-MB3
ETE-MB3A
ETE-MB4A

Extras

ETE-MB/LP
ETE-MB/HR
ETE-MB/CB
ETE-MB/PF

Dimensions

Seat height

Seat width

Seat depth

Seat width with arms

Back height

Synchro Mechanism with seat slide

Black with standard mesh no arms £339.00
Black with standard mesh with adjustable arms £371.00
Black with standard mesh with 4D adjustable arms £386.00
Upholstered back no arms £281.00
Upholstered back no arms with adjustable arms £310.00
Upholstered back no arms with 4D adjustable arms £324.00

Lumbar pump £23.00
Head rest £47.00
Chrome base £31.00
Performance foam £13.00

500-620

470

470

640

950-1070

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



Mesh chair Synchro Body Responsive Mechanism

Adjustments

ETE-EP1
ETE-EP1H
ETE-MB2
ETE-MB2H

Extras
ETE-EP/CC
ETE-EP/AF
ETE-EP/CB
ETE-EP/PF
ETE-EP/TC

Dimensions

Seat height

Seat width

Seat depth

Medium Back height
High Back height
Back Width

Synchro Mechanism with seat slide and lumbar pump

Medium back chair with adjustable arms
As above with added headrest

High back chair with adjustable arms

As above with added headrest

Coccyx cut-out

AirFlo seat cell
Chrome base
Performance Form
Inflatable thoracic cell

500-590
500
470-545
420-500
570-650
440

£389.00
£447.00
£411.00
£469.00

£13.00
£30.00
£31.00
£13.00
£23.00

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



TASK CHAIR
High Back

Adjustments

ETE-TAK43
ETE-TAK44
ETE-TAK45
Extras
ETE-TAK/SS
ETE-TAK/ST
ETE-TAK/PL
ETE-TAK/SC
ETE-TAK/PB
ETE-TAK/SB

2 Lever Gas Height and Back Tilt

High back no Arms
High back fixed Arms
High back adjustable Arms

Seat Slide

Seat Tilt

Pump up Lumbar
Soft wheel Castors
Polished base

Satin base

£115.00
£124.00
£142.00

£21.00
£10.00
£18.00
£19.00
£34.00
£25.00

Dimensions

Seat height

Seat width

Seat depth

Seat width with arms
Medium Back height
High Back height

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT

435-560
510

455

655
880-1050
925-1115



4 LEGS POLISHED CHROME CHAIR.

ETE-SC11 Without arms

ROD FRAME POLISHED CHROME CHAIR.
ETE-SC21 Without arms

ETE-SC22 With arms

ETE-SC23 With arms and tablet

ETE-SC24 Stool without arms

ETE-SC25 Stool with arms

SKID FRAME POLISHED CHROME CHAIR.
ETE-SC31 2 Seater without arms

ETE-SC32 2 Seater with arms

ETE-SC33 3 Seater without arms

ETE-SC34 3 Seater with arms

ETE-SC35 4 Seater without arms

ETE-SC36 4 Seater with arms

SWIVEL POLISHED CHROME CHAIR.
ETE-SC40 Without arms

ETE-SC41 With fixed arms

Options

ETE-SCS Upholstered seat per seat
ETE-SCSB Upholstered seat and back per seat
ETE-SCD Dolly

Colours as standard
White Black Grey Blue Red Green & Tan

£87.00

£73.00
£90.00
£136.00
£101.00
£122.00

£274.00
£316.00
£362.00
£419.00
£443.00
£520.00

£117.00
£134.00

£25.00
£38.00
£322.00

Dimensions

Seat height 460 2 Seater width 1000
Seat width 440 2 Seater width with arms 1085
Seat depth 440 3 Seater width 1500
With Arms width 570 3 Seater width with arms 1585
Seat height stool 730 4 Seater width 2000
Swivel height ~ 440-550 4 Seater width with arms 2085

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



CONTRACT
ETE-WO0011C
ETE-WO0012C
STANDARD
ETE-WO010
ETE-WOO011
ETE-W0012
ETE-WOT13
ETE-WOT14

Beech wood frame
Chair without arms £102.00
Chair with arms £109.00

Beech wood frame

Full back chair arm chair £194.00
Chair without arms £112.00
Chair with arms £114.00
Square table 485mm £84.00

Rectangle table 485mm x 900mm £112.00

Dimensions for WO0O11 WO012 WO011C WO012C

Seat height
Over all height
Seat width
Seat depth
Over all depth
Dimensions for WOO10
Seat height
Over all height
Seat width
Seat depth
Over all depth

465
565
510
530
530

460
595
520
560
585

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



ETE-SC1
ETE-SA1
ETE-SC1
ETE-SP1
ETE-SR1
ETE-SR2
ETE-SR3
ETE-SO1

ETE-TUB1
ETE-TUB2
ETE-TUB3
ETE-TUB4

Seat height

Over all height
Seat width single
Seat width twin
Seat depth

Over all depth

Cube 420mm x 420mm x 420mm
Angled 420mm high

Circle 420mm x 420mm

Petal 420mm high

Rectangle 1000mm x 420mm x 420mm
Rectangle 1100mm x 420mm x 420mm
Rectangle 1200mm x 420mm x 420mm
Octagon 420mm high

Single tub chair

Twin seater tub chair

Single tub chair with infill

Twin seater tub chair with infill

460
670
690
1290
500
630

£86.00
£121.00
£88.00
£111.00
£179.00
£190.00
£200.00
£94.00

£252.00
£358.00
£264.00
£424.00

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



ETE-BO1
ETE-BO1/A1
ETE-BO1/A2

ETE-BO2/A2
ETE-BO3/A2

ETE-BO4/TG

Single seater no arms 565 wide

Single seater one arm 615 wide

Single seater arm chair 665 wide

Twin seater arm chair 1230 wide

Three seater arm chair 1795 wide

Square glass top table 565 wide

ETE-BO4/TW Square Wooden top table 565 wide

ETE-BO5/CU
ETE-BO6/CS
ETE-BO6/CA
ETE-BO7/CS
ETE-BO7/CA

Single corner unit 615 wide

Single Concave Segment no arms
Single Concave segment with one arm
Single convex segment no arms

Single convex segment with one arm

£96.00
£118.00
£152.00

£258.00
£383.00

£82.00
£84.00

£150.00
£117.00
£146.00
£117.00
£146.00

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT




CHROME FRAME

CUBE
ETE-RS1
ETE-RS2
ETE-RS3
ETE-RS4
ETE-RS5
ETE-RS6
Dimensions
Seat height
Over all height
1 seater width

2 seater width

Depth

Single chair wooden legs  £316.00
Single chair chrome legs  £235.00
Double chair wooden legs £262.00
Double chair chrome legs £466.00
Single swivel chair chrome £278.00
Single swivel chair wooden £308.00

420
740
700
1400
770

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



