

ETERNAL DIAMOND RANGE

Quality Seating designed for use in a Commercial environment

5 YEAR GUARANTEE

Priced in Fabric

INLOOM

Alba Bondai

Camira

Phoenix Target



Unit 64 Greenway Business Centre f + (0)1279 418 964 Harlow Business Park Harlow, Essex CM19 5QE

t + (0)1279 882 505 e sales@diamond-office.co.uk

www.diamond-office.co.uk





Adjustments	Twin lever, Gas lift, Manual back height a	djustment
ETE-OPS10	High back chair no arms	£92.00
ETE-OPS11	High Back chair with adjustable arms	£123.00

Operators Chairs

Adjustments	Twin lever, Gas lift, Manual back height a	adjustment
ETE-OPS20	Mid back chair no arms	£117.00
ETE-OPS21	Mid back chair with adjustable arms	£145.00
ETE-OPS22	High back chair no arms	£ 121.00
ETE-OPS23	High back chair with fixed arms	£149.00

Large Operators Chairs

Adjustments	3 lever, Gas lift, Ratchet back height adju	ıstment
ETE-OPS32	High back chair no arms	£142.00
ETE-OPS33	High back chair with adjustable arms	£168.00
ETE-OPS34	Jumbo back chair no arms	£161.00
ETE-OPS35	Jumbo back chair with adjustable arms	£187.00
Jumbo back chair	has seat slide and lumbar pump fitted as st	andard.

Chair options Not available on the contract chairs

ETE-OPS/ST	Seat Slide	£20.00
ETE-OPS/PL	Pump up Lumbar Pump	£21.00
ETE-OPS/D	Draughtsman's Kit	£45.00
ETE-OPS/SWC	Soft wheel castors for wooden floors	£10.00
ETE-OPS/BLC	Brake loaded castors	£12.00
ETE-OPS/BULC	Brake unloaded castors	£12.00







Dimensions

Seat height	460-585
Seat height Jumbo chair	490-620
Seat width	495
Seat Width Jumbo chair	510
Seat depth	450
Seat depth Jumbo chair	470
Seat width with arms	590
Mid back height	890-1020
High back height	970-1095
Jumbo back height	1070-1200

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



Round back (R) Mesh back (M)

TASK CHAIRS

TASK CHAIR

High back

ETE-TAK40	High back no Arms	2 Lever	£141.00	£219.00	£151.00
ETE-TAK41	High back on arms	3 lever	£169.00	£231.00	£176.00
ETE-TAK42	High back on arms	Synchro	£161.00	£223.00	£170.00

Extras

ETE-TAK/AA	Height and depth adjustable arms	£29.00
ETE-TAK/ATA	Height depth and twist adjustable arms	£36.00
ETE-TAK/AFA	Height and foldaway arms	£40.00
ETE-TAK/SS	Seat slide	£22.00
ETE-TAK/PL	Pump up Lumbar	£24.00
ETE-TAK/PB	Polished base	£31.00

Dimensions

Seat height	46-570
Seat width	530
Seat depth	480
Back width	460
Back height	540-620





Standard back (S)



Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



TASK CHAIR fully loaded

Adjustments Gas height Seat tilt Back Adjustment Hatchet back

Seat slide and Lumbar pump as standard

ETE-TAK30 Black trim chair no arms £178.00
ETE-TAK31 Black trim chair with adjustable arms £216.00
ETE-TAK32 Chrome trim chair no arms £218.00

ETE-TAK33 Chrome trim chair with adjustable arms £265.00

Extras

ETE-OPS/SWC Soft wheel castors for wooden floors £8.50

ETE-OPS/BLC Brake loaded castors £10.00

ETE-OPS/BULC Brake unloaded castors £10.00

ETE-OPS/CB Chrome base £31.00





 Seat width
 510

 Seat depth
 470

 Seat width with arms
 660

 Back height
 1055-1165





MESH CHAIRS

Mesh and upholstered chair Synchro Body Responsive Mechanism

Adjustments Synchro Mechanism with seat slide

ETE-MB1	Black with standard mesh no arms	£339.00
ETE-MB1A	Black with standard mesh with adjustable arms	£371.00
ETE-MB2A	Black with standard mesh with 4D adjustable arms	£386.00
ETE-MB3	Upholstered back no arms	£281.00
ETE-MB3A	Upholstered back no arms with adjustable arms	£310.00
ETE-MB4A	Upholstered back no arms with 4D adjustable arms	£324.00

Extras

ETE-MB/LP	Lumbar pump	£23.00
ETE-MB/HR	Head rest	£47.00
ETE-MB/CB	Chrome base	£31.00
ETE-MB/PF	Performance foam	£13.00

Dimensions

Seat height 500-620
Seat width 470
Seat depth 470
Seat width with arms 640
Back height 950-1070





Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT





ERGONOMIC POSTURE CHAIRS

Mesh chair Synchro Body Responsive Mechanism

Adjustments Synchro Mechanism with seat slide and lumbar pump

ETE-EP1	Medium back chair with adjustable arms	£389.00
ETE-EP1H	As above with added headrest	£447.00
ETE-MB2	High back chair with adjustable arms	£411.00
ETE-MB2H	As above with added headrest	£469.00

Extras

ETE-EP/CC	Coccyx cut-out	£13.00
ETE-EP/AF	AirFlo seat cell	£30.00
ETE-EP/CB	Chrome base	£31.00
ETE-EP/PF	Performance Form	£13.00
ETE-EP/TC	Inflatable thoracic cell	£23.00

Dimensions

Seat height	500-590
Seat width	500
Seat depth	470-545
Medium Back height	420-500
High Back height	570-650
Back Width	440





Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



TASK CHAIR

		_		
_				
	שוו		пι.	
	. 0	 		• •

2 Lever Gas Height and Back Tilt Adjustments ETE-TAK43 High back no Arms £115.00 High back fixed Arms ETE-TAK44 £124.00 ETE-TAK45 High back adjustable Arms £142.00 **Extras** ETE-TAK/SS Seat Slide £21.00 ETE-TAK/ST Seat Tilt £10.00 £18.00 ETE-TAK/PL Pump up Lumbar ETE-TAK/SC Soft wheel Castors £19.00 ETE-TAK/PB Polished base £34.00 ETE-TAK/SB Satin base £25.00

Dimensions

Seat height 435-560
Seat width 510
Seat depth 455
Seat width with arms 655
Medium Back height 880-1050
High Back height 925-1115







4 LEGS POLISHED CHROME CHAIR.

ETE-SC11 Without arms £87.00

ROD FRAME POLISHED CHROME CHAIR.

ETE-SC21	Without arms	£73.00
ETE-SC22	With arms	£90.00
ETE-SC23	With arms and tablet	£136.00
ETE-SC24	Stool without arms	£101.00
ETE-SC25	Stool with arms	£122.00



ETE-SC31	2 Seater without arms	£274.00
ETE-SC32	2 Seater with arms	£316.00
ETE-SC33	3 Seater without arms	£362.00
ETE-SC34	3 Seater with arms	£419.00
ETE-SC35	4 Seater without arms	£443.00
ETE-SC36	4 Seater with arms	£520.00

SWIVEL POLISHED CHROME CHAIR.

ETE-SC40	Without arms	£117.00
ETE-SC41	With fixed arms	£134.00

Options

ETE-SCS	Upholstered seat per seat	£25.00
ETE-SCSB	Upholstered seat and back per seat	£38.00
ETE-SCD	Dolly	£322.00

Colours as standard

White Black Grey Blue Red Green & Tan







Dimensions

Seat height	460	2 Seater width	1000
Seat width	440	2 Seater width with arms	1085
Seat depth	440	3 Seater width	1500
With Arms width	570	3 Seater width with arms	1585
Seat height stool	730	4 Seater width	2000
Swivel height	440-550	4 Seater width with arms	2085



CONTRACT	Beech wood frame	
ETE-WOO11C	Chair without arms	£102.00
ETE-WOO12C	Chair with arms	£109.00
STANDARD	Beech wood frame	
ETE-WOO10	Full back chair arm chair	£194.00
ETE-WOO11	Chair without arms	£112.00
ETE-WOO12	Chair with arms	£114.00
ETE-WOT13	Square table 485mm	£84.00

Rectangle table 485mm x 900mm **£112.00**

Dimensions for WOO11 WOO12 WOO11C WOO12C

Seat height 465 Over all height 565 510 Seat width 530 Seat depth Over all depth 530

Dimensions for WOO10

ETE-WOT14

Seat height 460 Over all height 595 Seat width 520 Seat depth 560 Over all depth 585







STOOLS

ETE-SC1	Cube 420mm x 420mm x 420mm	£86.00
ETE-SA1	Angled 420mm high	£121.00
ETE-SC1	Circle 420mm x 420mm	£88.00
ETE-SP1	Petal 420mm high	£111.00
ETE-SR1	Rectangle 1000mm x 420mm x 420mm	£179.00
ETE-SR2	Rectangle 1100mm x 420mm x 420mm	£190.00
ETE-SR3	Rectangle 1200mm x 420mm x 420mm	£200.00
ETE-SO1	Octagon 420mm high	£94.00



ETE-TUB1	Single tub chair	£252.00
ETE-TUB2	Twin seater tub chair	£358.00
ETE-TUB3	Single tub chair with infill	£264.00
ETE-TUB4	Twin seater tub chair with infill	£424.00

Dimensions Tubs

Seat height	460
Over all height	670
Seat width single	690
Seat width twin	1290
Seat depth	500
Over all depth	630









BOX RECEPTION

Single chairs

ETE-BO1	Single seater no arms 565 wide	£96.00
ETE-BO1/A1	Single seater one arm 615 wide	£118.00
ETE-BO1/A2	Single seater arm chair 665 wide	£152.00
Sofas		
ETE-BO2/A2	Twin seater arm chair 1230 wide	£258.00
ETE-BO3/A2	Three seater arm chair 1795 wide	£383.00
Tables		
ETE-BO4/TG	Square glass top table 565 wide	£82.00
ETE-BO4/TW	Square Wooden top table 565 wide	£84.00



ETE-BO5/CU	Single corner unit 615 wide	£150.00
ETE-BO6/CS	Single Concave Segment no arms	£117.00
ETE-BO6/CA	Single Concave segment with one arm	£146.00
ETE-BO7/CS	Single convex segment no arms	£117.00
ETE-BO7/CA	Single convex segment with one arm	£146.00









CHROME FRAME

CUBE

ETE-RS1	Single chair wooden legs	£316.00
ETE-RS2	Single chair chrome legs	£235.00
ETE-RS3	Double chair wooden legs	£262.00
ETE-RS4	Double chair chrome legs	£466.00
ETE-RS5	Single swivel chair chrome	£278.00
ETE-RS6	Single swivel chair wooden	£308.00

Dimensions

Seat height	420
Over all height	740
1 seater width	700
2 seater width	1400
Denth	770



